
MATCH 512 —— SERVICE RIFLE AGGREGATE MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 535, 538

NRA CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHY PLAQUE and  $502596Match Winner MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES
HENDERSONVILLE, NC   -  USA  

HM 789  -  33

35 AWARD POINTS5694Match 2nd CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG
CLAYMONT, DE   -  USA  

EX 749  -  14

25 AWARD POINTS5612Match 3rd SCOTT, NATHAN D
ROACHDALE, IN   -  USA  

MU 728  -  12

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5522 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES 698  -  12 12 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5190 -  AGLE, EDWIN G 717  -  20 12 AWARD POINTS  MA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 102017 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)1. 2596 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES789  -  33HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)2. 5694 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG749  -  14EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)3. 5612 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D728  -  12MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S4. 5190 -  AGLE, EDWIN G717  -  20MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)5. 5522 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES698  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)6. 5508 -  DALEY, SEAN  688  -  11MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS7. 2503 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L688  -  10EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)8. 5679 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES574  -  16HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S9. 5053 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A555  -  15HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)10. 2552 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN, USA   RES520  -  7HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 5 - Entries
1. 2596 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES789  -  33HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5522 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA RES698  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 5679 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES574  -  16HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5053 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A555  -  15HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

5. 2552 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN, USA   RES520  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MARKSMAN - EXPERT - MASTER 5 - Entries
1. 5694 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG749  -  14EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 5612 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D728  -  12MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 5190 -  AGLE, EDWIN G717  -  20MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

4. 5508 -  DALEY, SEAN  688  -  11MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 2503 -  JOHNSON, ROBERT L688  -  10EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 


